SCHEDULE - TICKLED TOADS

YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

Date
Tue, Oct 25, 11
Fri, Nov 11, 11
Thu, Nov 17, 11
Wed, Nov 23, 11
Sat, Nov 26, 11
Fri, Dec 09, 11
Wed, Dec 14, 11
Thu, Dec 22, 11
Fri, Dec 30, 11
Thu, Jan 05, 12
Wed, Jan 11, 12
Wed, Jan 18, 12
Wed, Feb 01, 12
Thu, Feb 02, 12
Fri, Feb 10, 12
Mon, Feb 13, 12
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Feb. 04, 2026
Home S Visitor
THE DEVILS E TICKLED TOADS
BLUE PRINT n TICKLED TOADS

TITANS

JOMBIE HC

GTA JUGGERNAUTS
TICKLED TOADS
TICKLED TOADS
TICKLED TOADS
TICKLED TOADS
TICKLED TOADS
TICKLED TOADS
TICKLED TOADS
THE DEVILS
TICKLED TOADS
JOMBIE HC
TICKLED TOADS

ROAD RUNNERS
VIPERZ

THE DEVILS

BLUE PRINT
TITANS

GTA JUGGERNAUTS
JOMBIE HC

Time
10:30 pm
11:00 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
5:00 pm
8:10 pm
6:30 pm
8:10 pm
6:30 pm
10:00 pm
11:00 pm
8:10 pm
9:10 pm
11:30 pm
9:30 pm
6:30 pm

Location



